SUZANNE MARTINEAU

MY
MUSKOKA Broker and Team Lead
Real Estate Team RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd. Brokerage in Muskoka
RE/MAX Direct: 705-706-3329

HALLMARK REALTY LTD.

Brokerage, Independently Owned and Operated

Suzanne@MyMuskoka.com

SERVICE PROVIDERS and UTILITY COSTS

8 Liza Crescent, Bracebridge, Muskoka Ontario

SERVICE
HYDRO

WATER / SEWER
HFURNACE - Gas
RENTAL

MEDIA: CELL, TV, INTERNET
COGECO onsite, BELL Available

GRASS CUTTING/SNOW PLOUGHING

PROPERTY TAXES

SUPPLIER
Lakeland Power
The District of Muskoka
Enbridge/Reliance
Reliance HWT
varies on service choice
Organized by Liza Group
Can vary year to year

Town of Bracebridge 2020

AVE ANNUAL
$1,500
$1,200
$2,200

$ 396

$ 865

$3,091

Scott Stewart - Sales Representative Scott@MyMuskoka.com 705-205-5635

Private Muskoka Team Office: Bracebridge, ON

Brokerage Toronto Office: 3434 Yonge St. Toronto, ON M4N 2M9 Office Tel: 705-765-6801



