

Broker and Team Lead RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd. Brokerage in Muskoka Direct: 705-706-3329 Suzanne@MyMuskoka.com

SERVICE PROVIDERS and UTILITY COSTS

8 Liza Crescent, Bracebridge, Muskoka Ontario

SERVICE	SUPPLIER	AVE ANNUAL
HYDRO	Lakeland Power	\$1,500
WATER / SEWER	The District of Muskoka	\$1,200
HFURNACE - Gas	Enbridge/Reliance	\$2,200
RENTAL	Reliance HWT	\$ 396
MEDIA: CELL, TV, INTERNET COGECO onsite, BELL Available	varies on service choice	\$
GRASS CUTTING/SNOW PLOUGHING	Organized by Liza Group Can vary year to year	\$ 865
PROPERTY TAXES	Town of Bracebridge 2020	\$3,091

Scott Stewart - Sales Representative Scott@MyMuskoka.com 705-205-5635